



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 02210915 September 15, 2021 11:00 AM  
**Call Order:** 001  
**Contract:** E20H6-R0  
**District:** District 2  
**Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, ST JOHNS  
**Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Project(s):** 41021477238 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** Sod and Seed in the States Right of Ways in St. Johns County

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AIRBOAT ADDICTS, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$144,317.50	100.00%
2	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$146,992.50	101.85%
3	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$158,800.00	110.04%
	GREENSEED COMPANY LLC	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid		

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 02210915 September 15, 2021 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E20H6-R0  
**District:** District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, ST **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS **JOHNS** **Project(s):** 41021477238 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** Sod and Seed in the States Right of Ways in St. Johns County

Provide all labor, equipment, materials, and incidentals to place and establish sod, hydroseed and or seed & mulch at various locations within State right-of-way. RENEWAL OPTION. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AIRBOAT ADDICTS, INC.		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(3) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY</b>								
0005 E570 2 SEED & MULCH		2,000.000 SY	3.25000	6,500.00	1.11000	2,220.00	2.00000	4,000.00
0010 E570 9 1 WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS		100.000 MG	20.00000	2,000.00	0.01000	1.00	65.00000	6,500.00
0015 E573 1 HYDRO-SEEDING - APPLICATION OF SLURRY INCLUDING WOOD FIBER, SEED, FERTILIZER, TACKIFIER & DYE		60,000.000 SY	0.90000	54,000.00	0.89000	53,400.00	1.10000	66,000.00
0020 E575 1 SODDING		16,000.000 SY	4.40000	70,400.00	4.39000	70,240.00	4.30000	68,800.00
0025 E575 1 2 SODDING, CENTIPEDE		300.000 SY	3.25000	975.00	9.11000	2,733.00	6.00000	1,800.00
0030 E575 1 4 SODDING, ST AUGUSTINE		250.000 SY	3.99000	997.50	9.11000	2,277.50	7.00000	1,750.00
0035 E575 1 6 SODDING, BERMUDA		250.000 SY	3.99000	997.50	5.11000	1,277.50	7.00000	1,750.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02210915 September 15, 2021 Call Order: 001 Contract: E20H6-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AIRBOAT ADDICTS, INC.		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(3) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY</b>								
0040 E575 1 7 SODDING, ZOYSIA		250.000 SY	3.99000	997.50	9.11000	2,277.50	10.00000	2,500.00
0045 E575 1 8 SODDING, BAHIA		600.000 SY	3.25000	1,950.00	4.11000	2,466.00	4.50000	2,700.00
0050 E575 2 SOIL LAYER MATERIAL- IMPORTED MATERIAL		100.000 CY	55.00000	5,500.00	101.00000	10,100.00	30.00000	3,000.00
<b>0001 SODDING (SY) Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$144,317.50</b>		<b>\$146,992.50</b>		<b>\$158,800.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$144,317.50</b>		<b>\$146,992.50</b>		<b>158,800.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 02210915 September 15, 2021 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E20H6-R0

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*